Ordering Information
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
P=PFA/Viton
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material
Operating Conditions
Max. Operating Pressure
Max. Differential Pressure
Effective Filtration Area
6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Forward 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
Forward 4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
Forward 2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Reverse 3.0 bar (44 psi) at 25 °C
Forward 1.0 bar (15 psi) at 80 °C
0.58m²/ Φ 69-10 inch
05= 5"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
-P
Bacterial quantitative retention of 107 CFU/cm2 Brevundimonas Diminu-